1	 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by dateCDR : COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT
DESCRIPTION
CDR Commercial Downlights are LED retrofit options to replace legacy
downlights in many existing architectural and commercial housings.

WARRANTY
•	 5 year limited warranty; see eiko.com for warranty details
ORDERING INFORMATION	 EXAMPLE: CDR-6-15/85/840-SSW-DIM-U
Model Size Lumens LPW CRI/CCT Finish Dimming Voltage
CDR : Commercial
Downlight Retrofit
6 - 6”
10 - 1,000 lm
15 - 1,500 lm
23 - 2,300 lm
85 - 85 lpw 840 - 80 CRI;
4000K
SSW - Silver
satin finish with
white trim
DIM - 0-10V
dimming U - 100-277VAC
8 - 8”
10 - 1,000 lm
15 - 1,500 lm
20 - 2,000 lm
33 - 3,300 lm
•	 Hotel Lobby
•	 Shopping Center
•	 Supermarket
•	 Recreation Center
•	 Public Areas
•	 Corridors
•	 Offices
•	 Schools
•	 Hospitality
•	 Retail
APPLICATIONS
	 |  eiko.com©2017 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 83rd Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Size Watts Lumens CCT CRI Volts CFL Equiv. ES
10121 CDR-6-10/85/840-SSW-DIM-U 6” 12W 1,000 4000K 80+ 100-277VAC ★
10115 CDR-6-15/85/840-SSW-DIM-U 6” 18W 1,500 4000K 80+ 100-277VAC ★
10116 CDR-6-23/85/840-SSW-DIM-U 6” 27W 2,300 4000K 80+ 100-277VAC 42W ★
10117 CDR-8-10/85/840-SSW-DIM-U 8” 12W 1,000 4000K 80+ 100-277VAC ★
10118 CDR-8-15/85/840-SSW-DIM-U 8” 18W 1,500 4000K 80+ 100-277VAC ★
10119 CDR-8-20/85/840-SSW-DIM-U 8” 24W 2,000 4000K 80+ 100-277VAC 42W ★
10120 CDR-8-33/85/840-SSW-DIM-U 8” 40W 3,300 4000K 80+ 100-277VAC ★
★ENERGY STAR® Approved
DIMENSIONS
7.8”/198mm 6.18”/157mm
17.72”/450mm 17.72”/450mm
9.25”/235mm 7.76”/197mm
5.67”/
144mm 6.3”/
160mm
6” CDR
8” CDR
	 |  eiko.com©2017 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 83rd Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13353
Rev. 5/30/18
PHOTOMETRICS
±180 165
150
135